MIDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024 - CLASS TIMES issued 15/08/2024

Friday 23rd August
11 Prelim
12 Novice
13 Elementary
14 Medium
15 Ad Med
16 PSG
17 INT1
18 Small Tour
19a & 19¢c GP/GP
1&21 Prelim
2&22 Novice
38&23 Elementary
4&24 Medium
5&25 Ad Med
Gala
Prizegiving
6&26 PSG
Masterclass
6&26 PSG
7&27 INT1
19b & 19d GP

Saturday 24th August

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19

Prelim
Novice
Elementary
Medium
Ad Med
PSG

INT1

Small Tour
INT2

GP

P5

N5

ES

M5
AMS5
PSG
FEl'Int 1
PSG

GP

PFSM
NFSM
EFSM
MFSM
AMFSM

Prelimto A
PSGFSM
Becholsteir
PSGFSM
INT1FSM
GPFSM
PrizeGiving

P6

N6

E6

M6
AM6
PSG
FElInt 1
FEl'Int 1
FEl'Int 2
FEI GP

Start Time End Time

07:45:00
13:56:00
09:00:00
07:45:00
13:50:30
11:00:00
12:51:00
13:07:00
13:39:00

17:06:00
14:42:00
07:45:00
13:15:00
10:51:00

18:30:00
18:50:00
19:25:00
20:15:00
20:57:00
21:39:00
22:35:00

10:00:00
08:00:00
07:45:00
12:10:00
08:00:00
14:00:00
12:32:30
13:10:00
14.:00:00
14:58:00

12:21:00
17:29:00
15:04:00
10:48:00
18:05:00
13:07:00
13:28:00
13:40:00
13:46:00

17:55:00
16:56:00
10:34:00
14:32:00
13:05:00

18:45:00
19:25:00
20:10:00
20:50:00
21:32:00
22:35:00
22:50:00

14:51:00
11:58:00
13:34:00
15:28:00
12:22:00
15:44:00
13:09:00
13:41:00
14:48:00
15:24:00



